Address: C1 Block, XiangLi Industry Park, Fuyong, BaoAn Dist., Shenzhen, China
TEL: +86‐755‐29961960    FAX: +86‐755‐29961962    URL http://en.homylight.com/
      SHENZHEN HOMY OPTO-ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
LED Flood Light Series
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
OUTDOOR LIGHTING
Address: C1 Block, XiangLi Industry Park, Fuyong, BaoAn Dist., Shenzhen, China
TEL: +86‐755‐29961960    FAX: +86‐755‐29961962    URL http://en.homylight.com/

10, Different ways of installation: wall mounting type and suspension type. The lighting angle is adjustable
±120°according to your request.
Application:
1, replace traditional halogen lamp directly.
2, mainly used as building lighting, historical building lighting, landscape lighting, billboard lighting, lighting of
entertainment site etc.
3, Suitable to various place, such as: building, signs, park, plaza, station, airport, lawn, courtyard, factory, mall,
street, various playfield etc.
Address: C1 Block, XiangLi Industry Park, Fuyong, BaoAn Dist., Shenzhen, China
TEL: +86‐755‐29961960    FAX: +86‐755‐29961962    URL http://en.homylight.com/
      SHENZHEN HOMY OPTO-ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Parameters
Size (mm)
Item NO. Power Consumption Luminous Flux
L W H
HMY-FL-C601-10W 10W±10％ 750-850LM 116 80 87
HMY-FL-C601-20W 20W±10％ 1500-1700LM 181 113 142
HMY-FL-C601-30W 30W±10％ 2250-2550LM 228 124 188
HMY-FL-C601-50W 50W±10％ 3750-4250LM 286 137 236
Dimensional Drawing Product Picture
L W
H
Packing Details

/carton box
Carton Box
Size (mm)
HMY-FL-C601-10W 534 24 18 268*309*436
HMY-FL-C601-20W 1175 12 20 398*320*429
HMY-FL-C601-30W 1816 6 16 252*612*312
HMY-FL-C601-50W 2818 4 17 310*508*338
Flood Light FL-C601 Series
Address: C1 Block, XiangLi Industry Park, Fuyong, BaoAn Dist., Shenzhen, China
TEL: +86‐755‐29961960    FAX: +86‐755‐29961962    URL http://en.homylight.com/
      SHENZHEN HOMY OPTO-ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Parameters
Size (mm)
Item NO. System Power  Luminous Flux
L W H
HMY-FL-C603-80W 80W±10％ 6000-6800LM 290 114 368
HMY-FL-C603-100W 100W±10％ 7500-8500LM 290 114 368
Packing Details
Item NO. Net Weight
(g)/pcs
Qty（PCS）
/carton box
Gross Weight(kg)
/carton box
Carton Box
Size (mm)
HMY-FL-C603-80W 5786 1 6.5 438*350*170
HMY-FL-C603-100W 5790 1 6.6 438*350*170
Flood Light FL-C603 Series
Product Picture Dimensional Drawing
Address: C1 Block, XiangLi Industry Park, Fuyong, BaoAn Dist., Shenzhen, China
TEL: +86‐755‐29961960    FAX: +86‐755‐29961962    URL http://en.homylight.com/
      SHENZHEN HOMY OPTO-ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Parameters
Size (mm)
Item NO. Power Consumption Luminous Flux
L W H
HMY-FL-C604-10W 10W±10％ 750-850LM 175 52 182
HMY-FL-C604-20W 20W±10％ 1500-1700LM 248 77 290
HMY-FL-C604-30W 30W±10％ 2250-2550LM 248 77 290
HMY-FL-C604-50W 50W±10％ 3750-4250LM 327 100 358
HMY-FL-C604-70W 70W±10％ 5250-5950LM 327 100 358
Item NO. Packing
Way
Net Weight
(g)/pcs

Inner white
box +
outer
carton box
3432g 4PCS 18 417*343*524
Flood Light FL-C604 Series
Product Picture Dimensional Drawing
Packing Details
Address: C1 Block, XiangLi Industry Park, Fuyong, BaoAn Dist., Shenzhen, China
TEL: +86‐755‐29961960    FAX: +86‐755‐29961962    URL http://en.homylight.com/
      SHENZHEN HOMY OPTO-ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Parameters
Size (mm)
Item NO. Power Consumption Luminous Flux
L W H
HMY-FS-C606-10W 10W±10％ 750-850LM 116 80 87
HMY-FS-C606-20W 20W±10％ 1500-1700LM 181 113 142
HMY-FS-C606-30W 30W±10％ 2250-2550LM 228 124 188
HMY-FS-C606-50W 50W±10％ 3750-4250LM 286 137 236
Packing Details
Item NO. Net Weight
(g)/pcs
Qty（PCS）

HMY-FS-C606-10W 534 24 18 268*309*436
HMY-FS-C606-20W 1175 12 20 398*320*429
HMY-FS-C606-30W 1816 6 16 252*612*312
HMY-FS-C606-50W 2818 4 17 310*508*338
L W
H
Flood Light FL-C606 Series
Product Picture Dimensional Drawing
Address: C1 Block, XiangLi Industry Park, Fuyong, BaoAn Dist., Shenzhen, China
TEL: +86‐755‐29961960    FAX: +86‐755‐29961962    URL http://en.homylight.com/
      SHENZHEN HOMY OPTO-ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Parameters
Size (mm)
Item NO. Power Consumption Luminous Flux
L W H
HMY-FL-C607-80W 80W±10％ 6000-6800LM 290 114 368
HMY-FL-C607-100W 100W±10％ 7500-8500LM 290 114 368
Packing Details
Item NO. Net Weight
(g)/pcs
Qty（PCS）